North America's First Customizable Parcel Pick-Up & Drop-Off Service

PUDO Begins Trading on the Canadian Securities Exchange

TORONTO, July 27, 2015 /CNW/ - PUDO Inc., ("PUDO" or "the Company") (CSE: PDO), North America's first customizable parcel pick-up and drop-off service is pleased to announce that it has received approval to list its common shares for trading on the Canadian Securities Exchange ("CSE") effective July 28, 2015.

"We are very excited to enter our next phase of growth with the listing of our shares on the CSE. PUDO has developed and continues to grow its affiliate relationships with North America's online retailers such as Amazon, Hudson's Bay, Walmart and Indigo as well as a vast network of PUDO dealers including local convenience stores, gas stations and grocery stores for pick-up and drop-off of courier deliveries. With over 2,200 locations across Canada and more than 3,000 locations in the United States, consumers can now use these locations as an alternate address for their "not-at-home" courier deliveries. The parcel delivery industry is rapidly expanding due to the growth of online purchases. PUDO provides a reliable, convenient and secure service, where you want it, when you want it, " commented Frank Coccia, Chief Executive Officer. "In addition to our extensive North American network, new locations are being added daily which will provide consumers with even more choice and convenience," he continued.

Additional information on PUDO can be found at <u>www.sedar.com</u> or <u>www.pudoinc.com</u>.

About PUDO Inc.

Headquartered in Canada, PUDO is North America's first customizable parcel pick-up and drop-off service, ensuring reliable and secure delivery where you want it, when you want it. Using easily-accessible community locations such as convenience stores, gas stations and grocery stores with extended hours, PUDO members, participating ecommerce retail customers and any business sector with a home-based workforce, can now pick-up their packages anytime, including evenings and weekends. PUDO eliminates the frustration of missed deliveries and gives control over parcel pick-up and delivery back to its members. With user-friendly technology, free membership and thousands of locations across Canada and the U.S., PUDO is changing the parcel delivery model in North America. For more information, please visit: www.pudoinc.com.

SOURCE Pudo Inc.

%SEDAR: 00009155E

For further information:

Linda Armstrong Investor Relations Phone: 647-725-2520, Ext. 222 Email: Linda.armstrong@kaiserlachance.com

CO: Pudo Inc.

CNW 17:29e 27-JUL-15